
Number of 

Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 

Securities are under 

lock in

FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

22500 1 22500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2016 DEMAT

365000 22501 387500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2018 DEMAT

44000 387501 431500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2016 DEMAT

300000 431501 731500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2018 DEMAT

134000 731501 865500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2016 DEMAT

100000 865501 965500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2018 DEMAT

49000 965501 1014500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2016 DEMAT

37500 1014501 1052000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2018 DEMAT

112000 1052001 1164000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2016 DEMAT

72500 1164001 1236500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2018 DEMAT

1763500 1236501 3000000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2016 DEMAT

1317000 3000001 4317000 FULLY PAID & Locked free  DEMAT

4317000 Total
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